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Evansville Winter Kickstarter - 9/27/2025 to 9/28/2025

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 29.79 2025! Samantha Weisser

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 11Weisser, Samantha1 29.79!

NAC-SE 12Diaz, Seraphina2 30.38

NAC-SE 12Arellano, Braylinn3 30.94

NAC-SE 12Cramer, Audrey4 31.56

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C5 31.58

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K6 31.65

PACE-IN 12Voelker, Kasey N7 32.34

NAC-SE 12Chelius, Natalie8 33.29

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani9 33.82

NAC-SE 12Daise, Peyton10 33.99

NAC-SE 12Bacher, Cole11 34.18

NAC-SE 11Bacomo, Jordana12 35.28

NAC-SE 11Thomas, Eleanor13 35.31

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K14 35.41

NAC-SE 12Hopkins, Amilya15 35.67

METS-OZ 12Portell, Emma E16 35.69

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J17 36.23

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J18 37.32

NAC-SE 11Michels, Mae19 38.44

MTSC-SE 11Bachtle, Willa20 39.39

NAC-SE 11Moore, Isla21 39.80

NAC-SE 11Roti, Avery22 42.83

NAC-SE 11Chabot, Lilly23 43.41

MTSC-SE 11de Araujo Jorge, Addie24 44.31

MTSC-SE 11Jones, Lola B25 46.21

PACE-IN 11Ellis, Charlotte G26 46.93

INRCS-IN 12Knigge, Cheyenne--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

NAC-SE 11Walberg, Dolly--- NS

NAC-SE 11Erdemir, Beste--- NS

 
#1  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 25.90 2025! Peyton E McDaniel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E1 25.90!

NAC-SE 18Yon, Elizabeth2 27.38

NAC-SE 15Moss, Madison3 27.53

MTV-IN 16Wells, Ella M4 28.00

NAC-SE 15Woods, Maya5 28.03

NAC-SE 15Karkazis, Chloe6 28.13

NAC-SE 14Mantle, Rebecca7 28.23

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora8 28.78

NAC-SE 16Hernandez, Lucy9 28.88

NAC-SE 16Kennedy, Brynn10 29.04

INRCS-IN 13Lyvers, Hadley11 29.25

NAC-SE 14Conrad, Wren12 29.37

NAC-SE 16Kohr, Olivia13 29.43

NAC-SE 15Organ, Elizabeth Ann14 29.51

MTSC-SE 16Reed, Merrill 4*15 30.09

MTV-IN 16Benthall, Isabella M*15 30.09

NAC-SE 16Chambless, Margaret17 30.13

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C18 30.16

NAC-SE 15Kirk, Presley-Kate19 30.31

NAC-SE 15Kuo, Pepper20 30.51

NAC-SE 16Glasgow, Fisher*21 31.50

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A*21 31.50

NAC-SE 13Hayworth, Darcy23 31.61

NAC-SE 13Savoie, Margaux24 31.62

NAC-SE 14Fulwider, Audrey25 32.75

MTSC-SE 16Heppner, Carly26 33.64

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F27 37.33

PACE-IN 13Edrington, Adeline H28 49.00

NAC-SE 13Organ, Kathryn Rose--- NS

 
#2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 29.45 2025! Thomas Langhans

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 11Langhans, Thomas1 29.45!

NAC-SE 12Tureau, Craig2 30.10

NAC-SE 11Bowling, Jackson3 31.58

NAC-SE 12Smith, Tanner4 32.16

MTSC-SE 12Donovan, Pierce R5 35.55

NAC-SE 11Theobald, Ryan6 36.29

NAC-SE 12Hernandez, Benjamin7 37.90

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C8 38.34

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D9 41.96

NAC-SE 11Rigsby, Cameron10 44.66

NAC-SE 11Sha, Eric11 45.62

NAC-SE 11Xu, Isaac--- NS

 
#2  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 22.70 2025! Hutchison Paxton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 16Paxton, Hutchison1 22.70!

MTV-IN 17Jankowski, Ozzy O2 23.25

NAC-SE 17Caillouet, Benjamin3 24.68

NAC-SE 17Freitag, Milo4 25.44

INRCS-IN 17Lyvers, Cooper5 25.54

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J6 25.90

NAC-SE 17Sloan, Ivan7 26.68

NAC-SE 15Kim, Noah8 27.14

MTSC-SE 17Gonzales, Lukas V9 27.27

NAC-SE 14Cole, Blaine10 27.53

MTSC-SE 14Eckenroth, Jaxon11 27.55

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M12 27.87

MTV-IN 17Green, Clayton T13 28.44

NAC-SE 14Rigsby, Aiden14 29.02

NAC-SE 15Head, Mcnairy15 29.54

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M16 30.49

NAC-SE 14Michels, William17 30.69

INRCS-IN 17Dietrich, Thaddaeus18 30.79

NAC-SE 14Drake, Benjamin19 31.02

NAC-SE 13Weiss, Peter--- NS

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L--- NS

 
#3  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:06.56 2025! Elizabeth Helmer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE  8Donovan, Blakely1 1:48.28

50.03 58.25

NAC-SE  7Pomager, Marianna2 1:51.22

52.33 58.89

 
#4  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 58.84 2025! Evan Xu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A1 1:31.78

42.45 49.33

NAC-SE  8Sudduth, Lionel--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

43.63 48.54

 
#5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:08.06 2024! Hannah G Renaud

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn1 2:28.00

31.87 37.82 33.5244.79

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R2 2:35.71

34.54 40.98 35.0445.15

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F3 3:18.02

47.15 48.03 43.8359.01

 
#6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:02.69 2024! Mack Schumann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10McMurtray, Chris1 2:34.67

32.73 40.23 35.1846.53

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A2 3:01.32

40.30 48.07 40.4452.51

METS-OZ  9Metzger, Will W3 3:41.54

54.17 54.72 48.611:04.04

INRCS-IN 10Schutz, Hudson--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:06.06 1:04.85 52.871:10.44

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:08.06 2024! Hannah G Renaud

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Sollars, Harmony1 2:24.57

29.40 35.93 32.0647.18

NAC-SE 12Chelius, Natalie2 2:29.62

33.22 39.68 34.3842.34

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K3 2:33.71

33.67 39.09 31.7849.17

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C4 2:37.26

33.89 39.78 34.7448.85

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani5 2:42.09

36.15 43.30 36.3646.28

NAC-SE 11Moore, Isla6 3:00.18

41.22 46.94 42.4449.58

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J7 3:03.66

40.73 47.48 38.5556.90

METS-OZ 11Metzger, Maddie L8 3:18.50

46.90 51.87 45.7653.97

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:02.69 2024! Mack Schumann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Blackburn, Jude1 2:17.12

29.68 35.22 31.1841.04
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Results
(#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

NAC-SE 11Langhans, Thomas2 2:26.23

32.74 38.05 31.9043.54

NAC-SE 11Bowling, Jackson3 2:30.14

32.23 40.12 35.1042.69

NAC-SE 12Johnson, Griffin4 2:34.77

34.53 39.85 35.5444.85

MTSC-SE 12Donovan, Pierce R5 2:52.07

37.88 44.78 39.9949.42

NAC-SE 11Rigsby, Cameron6 3:19.66

47.66 50.94 43.7357.33

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K7 3:20.82

46.16 55.67 38.931:00.06

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D8 3:23.09

43.90 52.37 41.801:05.02

 
#9  Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:05.68 2025! Faith Gorey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 16Gorey, Faith1 2:05.68!

27.03 31.93 28.4438.28

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E2 2:08.99

26.97 32.91 30.6338.48

NAC-SE 18Gage, Lauren3 2:12.91

28.47 34.13 30.3339.98

NAC-SE 17Platek, Sadye4 2:13.76

29.00 34.40 32.1638.20

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L5 2:14.94

29.07 33.88 31.8940.10

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya6 2:17.04

29.61 34.80 29.7142.92

NAC-SE 15Moss, Madison7 2:17.39

29.60 37.03 31.1039.66

NAC-SE 15Tomaszewski, Rylee8 2:18.76

30.31 33.70 33.2541.50

NAC-SE 17White, Jessica9 2:20.71

30.04 37.13 32.8540.69

NAC-SE 15Woods, Maya10 2:21.01

29.31 37.38 32.7841.54

NAC-SE 18Horne, Megan11 2:21.73

30.73 34.95 31.8544.20

NAC-SE 17Emch, Emma12 2:22.08

30.13 36.69 30.7044.56

NAC-SE 16Chambless, Margaret13 2:22.09

31.46 35.82 31.9142.90

NAC-SE 18Hardin, Campbell14 2:22.16

31.24 36.97 33.8940.06

NAC-SE 16Kennedy, Brynn15 2:23.69

30.42 35.98 33.4543.84

NAC-SE 15Campbell, Cameron16 2:26.24

30.32 37.29 34.6344.00

NAC-SE 15Kirk, Presley-Kate17 2:27.83

32.72 37.03 32.8345.25

NAC-SE 15Kuo, Pepper18 2:28.23

32.00 39.38 34.0442.81

NAC-SE 14Conrad, Wren19 2:28.53

31.37 38.72 32.6645.78

NAC-SE 13Songy, Paige20 2:29.15

33.49 39.42 31.8744.37

NAC-SE 13Chambless, Virginia21 2:30.81

33.22 37.29 33.1747.13

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C22 2:31.08

32.28 38.72 34.0046.08

NAC-SE 13Neal, Eliza23 2:31.98

33.00 38.75 34.5445.69

NAC-SE 14Fulwider, Audrey24 2:32.11

35.65 39.73 33.5343.20

NAC-SE 13Hayworth, Darcy25 2:33.60

32.40 38.80 35.6946.71

NAC-SE 13Savoie, Margaux26 2:33.72

34.84 40.77 35.5542.56

NAC-SE 14Allen, Piper27 2:54.76

42.93 42.03 36.9852.82

MTSC-SE 16Heppner, Carly28 2:58.81

37.46 45.36 40.6955.30

NAC-SE 15Buaer, Cora29 2:59.18

36.09 48.81 42.0552.23

NAC-SE 13Yu, Claire--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

35.22 43.91 39.1554.49

NAC-SE 14Tolle, Phillipa--- NS

 
#10  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:55.21 2025! Michael Gorey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 19Gorey, Michael1 1:55.21!

24.93 29.12 27.3733.79

NAC-SE 16Paxton, Hutchison2 2:00.29

23.79 30.69 28.0737.74

MTSC-SE 17Thompson, Reese 03 2:00.65

25.32 30.43 28.9735.93

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan4 2:04.59

27.55 33.69 29.0134.34

NAC-SE 17Layne, Samuel5 2:05.34

27.47 34.25 28.6934.93

NAC-SE 18Calfee, Easom6 2:05.62

27.21 31.47 27.6339.31

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A7 2:06.12

27.02 33.69 26.7138.70

NAC-SE 17Freitag, Milo8 2:10.56

27.37 35.76 31.0136.42

NAC-SE 15Kennedy-Quear, Gabriel9 2:11.57

27.52 35.91 30.7237.42

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J10 2:15.21

27.98 36.46 32.0338.74

NAC-SE 17Sloan, Ivan11 2:15.79

28.27 34.69 32.3740.46

NAC-SE 14Rigsby, Aiden12 2:17.29

29.84 34.60 32.1540.70

NAC-SE 14Cole, Blaine13 2:18.16

28.30 36.36 32.8340.67

NAC-SE 16Huang, Aaron14 2:21.07

29.78 35.72 32.8742.70

NAC-SE 14Hernandez, Sean15 2:21.68

30.13 36.46 31.6643.43

NAC-SE 13Loveless, Charlie16 2:24.70

31.87 37.59 33.3941.85

NAC-SE 14Michels, William17 2:26.59

32.28 37.27 34.3842.66

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas18 2:27.48

32.50 37.77 33.7543.46

NAC-SE 14Drake, Benjamin19 2:28.88

33.05 37.44 33.1545.24

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J20 2:29.23

30.97 45.88 32.6539.73

NAC-SE 15Head, Mcnairy21 2:30.23

32.28 39.05 33.1845.72

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian22 2:32.03

32.74 37.65 34.5347.11

INRCS-IN 15Abbott, Wyatt D23 2:32.24

32.05 37.51 35.0147.67

NAC-SE 13Stahl, Gus24 2:35.88

34.19 38.83 34.6648.20

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H25 2:42.71

37.95 40.86 38.7645.14

NAC-SE 13Sloan, George26 2:43.14

1:15.61 51.42 36.11

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A27 3:01.70

41.89 46.04 38.8754.90

NAC-SE 13Weiss, Peter--- NS

 
#11  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 43.48 2025! Reagan Shields

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  8Shields, Reagan1 43.48!

NAC-SE  7Wharam, Ada2 46.48

NAC-SE  7Velasquez Kho, Celine3 49.51

NAC-SE  8Barksdale, Elodie4 50.99

NAC-SE  8Casey, Dolores5 51.59

MTSC-SE  8Donovan, Blakely6 52.39

NAC-SE  8Harper, Eden7 55.59

METS-OZ  7Fox, Dylan G8 57.38

NAC-SE  8Claytor, Olivia9 57.86

NAC-SE  8Strous, Juno10 58.03

 
#12  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 41.98 2024! Dylan D Deahn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A1 42.23

INRCS-IN  8Schutz, Parker2 1:00.38

NAC-SE  7Weisser, Winston--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 34.45 2024! Sam Weisser

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R1 34.56

NAC-SE  9Turner, Bella2 38.91

NAC-SE 10Hughes-Grissom, Joy3 40.55

NAC-SE  9Cramer, Julia4 40.63

NAC-SE 10Truscello, Piper5 40.84

NAC-SE 10Hayworth, Quinn6 41.80

NAC-SE 10Thigpen, Frances7 42.20
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(#13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back)

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F8 42.44

NAC-SE 10Loveless, Lois9 42.57

NAC-SE  9Trusler, Elsie10 43.19

NAC-SE 10Halliburton, Sybil11 45.94

NAC-SE 10Krupp, Zoey12 46.61

MTSC-SE 10Donovan, Lillie13 46.65

NAC-SE  9Chambless, Whitney14 47.27

NAC-SE  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth15 47.96

NAC-SE  9Benson, Bellamy16 48.10

NAC-SE 10Strong, Charlotte17 48.43

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena18 48.85

PACE-IN 10Campbell, Quinn C19 51.68

NAC-SE 10Drewry, Lucy20 51.89

NAC-SE  9Carney, Lucy21 51.98

NAC-SE  9Florence, Margaret22 52.01

NAC-SE  9Daeger, Ophelia23 56.10

NAC-SE  9Anderson Heffel, Skye24 58.74

NAC-SE  9Woods, Zora25 1:00.20

NAC-SE 10Grant, Campbell--- NS

NAC-SE 10Drake, Lillie--- NS

 
#14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 29.90 2025! Gabriel C Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 29.90!

NAC-SE 10McMurtray, Chris2 32.75

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew3 36.47

NAC-SE 10Johnson, Jack4 40.53

NAC-SE 10Baxley, Brooks5 42.04

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A6 42.22

MTSC-SE  9Lawless, Bennett7 43.32

METS-OZ 10Birk, Dax E8 44.27

NAC-SE  9Langhans, Alexander9 44.58

METS-OZ  9Metzger, Will W10 47.09

NAC-SE  9Clymer, Harris11 48.63

MTSC-SE  9Capati, Alan12 53.47

NAC-SE 10Anderson, Henry13 56.76

INRCS-IN 10Schutz, Hudson14 57.27

NAC-SE 10Capps, Colin15 1:03.80

 
#15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:20.27 2024! Paige M Haug

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACE-IN 12Voelker, Kasey N1 2:38.24

35.73 40.38 39.6142.52

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J2 2:54.10

41.06 44.03 43.5745.44

PACE-IN 11Ellis, Charlotte G3 3:15.72

1:34.65 51.20 49.87

MTSC-SE 11Jones, Lola B4 3:24.43

48.34 1:46.18 49.91

METS-OZ 12Portell, Emma E--- DQ

38.48 1:25.40 43.7741.89

 
#16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:18.48 2024! Luke B Loveland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C1 2:52.25

42.87 44.55 40.6544.18

 
#17  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.81 2025! Adeline H Edrington

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACE-IN 13Edrington, Adeline H1 51.81!

NAC-SE 16Gorey, Faith2 58.44

28.89 29.55

NAC-SE 17Helmer, Elizabeth3 59.13

28.94 30.19

NAC-SE 16Kohr, Olivia4 1:01.03

30.04 30.99

NAC-SE 18Yon, Elizabeth5 1:01.69

29.81 31.88

NAC-SE 17Platek, Sadye6 1:01.76

29.98 31.78

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora7 1:02.41

30.32 32.09

NAC-SE 15Tomaszewski, Rylee8 1:02.78

30.24 32.54

NAC-SE 15Karkazis, Chloe9 1:03.30

30.79 32.51

NAC-SE 18Horne, Megan10 1:04.40

31.54 32.86

NAC-SE 16Kennedy, Brynn11 1:04.52

31.49 33.03

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya12 1:04.73

31.78 32.95

NAC-SE 14Mantle, Rebecca13 1:05.36

31.59 33.77

NAC-SE 16Hernandez, Lucy14 1:05.46

32.11 33.35

NAC-SE 15Woods, Maya15 1:05.54

31.41 34.13

MTV-IN 16Wells, Ella M16 1:06.20

31.27 34.93

NAC-SE 15Organ, Elizabeth Ann17 1:07.99

33.50 34.49

NAC-SE 17Sasser, Martha18 1:08.19

32.77 35.42

NAC-SE 15Tran, Tatum19 1:09.65

34.25 35.40

NAC-SE 14Conrad, Wren20 1:10.63

34.26 36.37

NAC-SE 16Glasgow, Fisher21 1:11.09

34.24 36.85

MTV-IN 15Poling, Victoria A22 1:11.43

34.76 36.67

NAC-SE 15Campbell, Cameron23 1:11.44

34.96 36.48

NAC-SE 15Kirk, Presley-Kate24 1:12.03

35.25 36.78

NAC-SE 13Chambless, Virginia25 1:12.26

35.49 36.77

NAC-SE 13Neal, Eliza26 1:12.39

35.54 36.85

NAC-SE 13Hayworth, Darcy27 1:12.49

35.30 37.19

MTV-IN 16Benthall, Isabella M28 1:13.66

36.46 37.20

NAC-SE 13Songy, Paige29 1:15.64

36.66 38.98

NAC-SE 13Savoie, Margaux30 1:15.72

37.20 38.52

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F31 1:16.36

37.52 38.84

NAC-SE 13Yu, Claire32 1:18.70

NAC-SE 14Allen, Piper33 1:19.69

NAC-SE 14Kirk, Harper-Grace34 1:20.41

38.90 41.51

MTSC-SE 13Harper, Kendall35 1:21.46

40.04 41.42

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Elyssa36 1:27.70

41.54 46.16

NAC-SE 13Organ, Kathryn Rose--- NS

NAC-SE 17Hardin, Mcclain--- NS

NAC-SE 14Tolle, Phillipa--- NS

 
#18  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 50.44 2024! Blake B Amlicke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 17Jankowski, Ozzy O1 52.03

25.51 26.52

NAC-SE 16Paxton, Hutchison2 54.03

26.30 27.73

NAC-SE 15Xu, Evan3 55.48

26.53 28.95

MTSC-SE 17Thompson, Reese 04 55.62

26.94 28.68

NAC-SE 18Calfee, Easom5 57.41

28.09 29.32

NAC-SE 17Caillouet, Benjamin6 58.61

28.85 29.76

NAC-SE 15Kim, Noah7 59.38

28.47 30.91

NAC-SE 15Kennedy-Quear, Gabriel8 59.66

29.46 30.20

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan9 59.97

29.65 30.32

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A10 1:00.44

29.49 30.95

NAC-SE 14Hernandez, Sean11 1:04.36

31.57 32.79

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M12 1:04.63

31.04 33.59

NAC-SE 14Rigsby, Aiden13 1:04.65

31.43 33.22

MTSC-SE 13Frisbie, Sam14 1:05.53

30.72 34.81
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(#18  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

NAC-SE 16Huang, Aaron15 1:05.66

31.54 34.12

MTV-IN 17McCollum, Ryan D16 1:05.91

32.37 33.54

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas17 1:07.88

32.68 35.20

NAC-SE 14Drake, Benjamin18 1:08.88

33.42 35.46

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian19 1:09.30

33.83 35.47

NAC-SE 14Michels, William20 1:09.72

33.81 35.91

INRCS-IN 15Abbott, Wyatt D21 1:09.90

NAC-SE 15Head, Mcnairy22 1:11.54

34.96 36.58

NAC-SE 13Stahl, Gus23 1:13.24

36.45 36.79

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H24 1:17.01

36.22 40.79

NAC-SE 13Sloan, George25 1:17.46

37.28 40.18

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L26 1:18.82

39.63 39.19

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A27 1:19.78

39.45 40.33

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J28 1:22.14

39.87 42.27

NAC-SE 13Weiss, Peter--- NS

 
#19  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 26.11 2025! Marianna Pomager

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  7Pomager, Marianna1 26.11!

NAC-SE  8Casey, Dolores2 26.84

NAC-SE  8Claytor, Olivia3 27.22

NAC-SE  8Shields, Reagan4 27.53

MTSC-SE  8Donovan, Blakely5 28.44

NAC-SE  7Wharam, Ada6 28.53

NAC-SE  7Follis, Harper7 30.91

NAC-SE  8Strous, Juno8 31.38

NAC-SE  8Barksdale, Elodie9 32.15

METS-OZ  7Fox, Dylan G10 36.37

NAC-SE  8Harper, Eden11 39.99

NAC-SE  8Thigpen, Cecilia--- DQ

Scissors kick

NAC-SE  7Velasquez Kho, Celine--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
#20  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 24.69 2025! Winston Weisser

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  7Weisser, Winston1 24.69!

NAC-SE  8Sudduth, Lionel2 25.63

 
#21  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:17.20 2025! Josie R Forman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R1 1:17.20!

36.66 40.54

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn2 1:18.69

6.00 1:12.69

NAC-SE  9Turner, Bella3 1:33.53

44.31 49.22

NAC-SE 10Hayworth, Quinn4 1:37.34

45.68 51.66

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F5 1:42.92

48.94 53.98

NAC-SE  9Trusler, Elsie6 1:43.79

50.25 53.54

NAC-SE  9Cramer, Julia7 1:46.09

51.54 54.55

NAC-SE 10Loveless, Lois8 1:48.97

51.21 57.76

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena9 1:49.35

51.01 58.34

NAC-SE 10Drewry, Lucy10 1:51.63

53.33 58.30

MTSC-SE 10Donovan, Lillie11 1:54.69

53.44 1:01.25

NAC-SE 10Truscello, Piper12 1:56.50

55.40 1:01.10

NAC-SE  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth13 2:05.43

59.12 1:06.31

NAC-SE  9Daeger, Ophelia14 2:05.47

1:00.80 1:04.67

NAC-SE 10Halliburton, Sybil15 2:06.32

1:00.46 1:05.86

NAC-SE 10Thigpen, Frances16 2:11.79

1:05.19 1:06.60

NAC-SE  9Chambless, Whitney17 2:17.33

1:05.42 1:11.91

NAC-SE 10Strong, Charlotte--- DQ

One hand touch

55.31 1:03.71

NAC-SE 10Krupp, Zoey--- DQ

Arms past hipline

57.64 1:01.60

NAC-SE 10Drake, Lillie--- NS

NAC-SE 10Grant, Campbell--- NS

 
#22  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:15.81 2025! Gabriel C Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 1:15.81!

4.85 1:10.96

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew2 1:31.22

6.20 1:25.02

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A3 1:39.00

4.89 1:34.11

NAC-SE 10Johnson, Jack4 1:39.52

7.45 1:32.07

NAC-SE  9Langhans, Alexander5 1:53.08

56.10 56.98

METS-OZ  9Metzger, Will W6 1:59.84

4.81 1:55.03

NAC-SE  9Clymer, Harris7 2:13.85

1:02.81 1:11.04

MTSC-SE  9Lawless, Bennett8 2:16.76

1:04.46 1:12.30

NAC-SE 10Capps, Colin--- DQ

One hand touch

NAC-SE 10Anderson, Henry--- DQ

One hand touch

4.05 2:01.68

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:11.38 2024! Indie R Layton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 11Weisser, Samantha1 1:14.44

34.76 39.68

NAC-SE 12Diaz, Seraphina2 1:23.79

38.85 44.94

NAC-SE 12Sollars, Harmony3 1:24.84

40.14 44.70

NAC-SE 11Walberg, Dolly4 1:25.65

41.67 43.98

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J5 1:26.32

40.97 45.35

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A6 1:26.38

40.01 46.37

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C7 1:27.35

42.38 44.97

NAC-SE 12Arellano, Braylinn8 1:28.45

41.52 46.93

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani9 1:28.72

42.51 46.21

NAC-SE 12Bacher, Cole10 1:28.75

41.50 47.25

PACE-IN 12Voelker, Kasey N11 1:29.15

42.81 46.34

NAC-SE 12Cramer, Audrey12 1:30.08

42.63 47.45

NAC-SE 11Bacomo, Jordana13 1:30.34

42.22 48.12

NAC-SE 11Moore, Isla14 1:30.71

42.93 47.78

NAC-SE 12Hopkins, Amilya15 1:31.28

42.65 48.63

NAC-SE 11Thomas, Eleanor16 1:36.06

45.51 50.55

NAC-SE 12Daise, Peyton17 1:36.69

44.55 52.14

NAC-SE 11Michels, Mae18 1:37.00

46.71 50.29

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J19 1:37.34

45.98 51.36

METS-OZ 11Metzger, Maddie L20 1:38.55

46.18 52.37
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NAC-SE 11Roti, Avery21 1:41.72

48.88 52.84

MTSC-SE 11Bachtle, Willa22 1:44.90

48.37 56.53

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K23 1:45.65

50.97 54.68

MTSC-SE 11Jones, Lola B24 1:48.59

50.82 57.77

INRCS-IN 12Knigge, Cheyenne--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:01.30

MTSC-SE 11de Araujo Jorge, Addie--- DQ

One hand touch

54.26 58.13

NAC-SE 11Erdemir, Beste--- NS

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:08.94 2024! Ramsey D Wishy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Blackburn, Jude1 1:16.09

36.29 39.80

NAC-SE 11Bowling, Jackson2 1:19.57

37.72 41.85

NAC-SE 12Johnson, Griffin3 1:22.53

38.81 43.72

NAC-SE 12Tureau, Craig4 1:25.32

40.24 45.08

NAC-SE 12Hernandez, Benjamin5 1:31.56

44.08 47.48

NAC-SE 12Smith, Tanner6 1:31.63

42.94 48.69

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C7 1:31.96

43.83 48.13

MTSC-SE 12Donovan, Pierce R8 1:34.26

45.08 49.18

NAC-SE 11Theobald, Ryan9 1:35.51

46.17 49.34

NAC-SE 11Sha, Eric10 1:41.11

47.38 53.73

NAC-SE 11Rigsby, Cameron11 1:46.64

50.02 56.62

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K12 1:54.76

52.71 1:02.05

NAC-SE 11Xu, Isaac--- NS

 
#25  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:26.04 2024! Ashlyn R Canale

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 18Gage, Lauren1 2:32.37

35.15 38.96 39.1539.11

NAC-SE 17White, Jessica2 2:37.29

35.42 39.63 41.4140.83

NAC-SE 18Hardin, Campbell3 2:37.89

36.88 39.75 40.4840.78

NAC-SE 15Tran, Tatum4 2:41.56

37.96 41.14 40.8841.58

NAC-SE 14Fulwider, Audrey5 2:48.05

39.92 42.58 43.1142.44

NAC-SE 15Kuo, Pepper6 2:50.39

40.27 42.30 43.1344.69

MTSC-SE 15Batey, Ansley7 3:09.70

41.89 48.45 49.4649.90

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A8 3:13.25

43.04 49.43 50.9149.87

MTSC-SE 16Heppner, Carly9 3:38.53

47.88 56.47 55.1759.01

 
#26  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:08.54 2024! Mack Schumann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 19Gorey, Michael1 2:12.35

30.15 34.31 33.8834.01

NAC-SE 13Loveless, Charlie2 2:48.93

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H3 3:01.83

40.25 47.16 46.6047.82

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L4 3:14.29

44.12 50.39 49.8849.90

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J--- DFS

 
#28  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:18.97 2024! Dylan D Deahn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A1 1:24.92

40.77 44.15

INRCS-IN  8Schutz, Parker2 1:54.75

51.98 1:02.77

 
#29  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:01.30 2025! Evelyn Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn1 1:01.30!

29.47 31.83

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena2 1:14.53

35.05 39.48

NAC-SE 10Thigpen, Frances3 1:15.81

38.58 37.23

NAC-SE 10Hayworth, Quinn4 1:16.21

37.20 39.01

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F5 1:17.40

37.53 39.87

NAC-SE 10Hughes-Grissom, Joy6 1:18.04

37.45 40.59

NAC-SE  9Cramer, Julia7 1:18.62

37.54 41.08

NAC-SE  9Turner, Bella8 1:19.14

38.39 40.75

NAC-SE 10Truscello, Piper9 1:22.74

38.74 44.00

NAC-SE 10Loveless, Lois10 1:24.00

39.15 44.85

NAC-SE 10Drewry, Lucy11 1:25.34

40.62 44.72

NAC-SE  9Trusler, Elsie12 1:25.42

40.38 45.04

PACE-IN 10Campbell, Quinn C13 1:31.28

44.64 46.64

NAC-SE 10Krupp, Zoey14 1:34.22

44.76 49.46

NAC-SE 10Strong, Charlotte15 1:35.37

43.35 52.02

MTSC-SE 10Donovan, Lillie16 1:36.75

44.88 51.87

NAC-SE  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth17 1:38.80

47.35 51.45

NAC-SE 10Halliburton, Sybil18 1:38.92

46.45 52.47

NAC-SE  9Chambless, Whitney19 1:43.45

48.50 54.95

NAC-SE  9Daeger, Ophelia20 1:45.25

49.20 56.05

NAC-SE  9Benson, Bellamy21 1:49.21

51.51 57.70

NAC-SE  9Woods, Zora22 1:58.23

56.83 1:01.40

NAC-SE  9Florence, Margaret23 2:00.27

55.87 1:04.40

NAC-SE  9Anderson Heffel, Skye24 2:20.18

NAC-SE 10Drake, Lillie--- NS

NAC-SE 10Grant, Campbell--- NS

 
#30  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 57.02 2025! Gabriel C Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 57.02!

27.78 29.24

NAC-SE 10McMurtray, Chris2 1:02.35

29.95 32.40

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew3 1:09.73

33.58 36.15

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A4 1:15.01

35.95 39.06

NAC-SE 10Baxley, Brooks5 1:15.51

35.35 40.16

METS-OZ 10Birk, Dax E6 1:18.15

37.60 40.55

MTSC-SE  9Lawless, Bennett7 1:25.11

39.96 45.15

METS-OZ  9Metzger, Will W8 1:27.93

41.05 46.88

NAC-SE  9Langhans, Alexander9 1:28.49

41.75 46.74

NAC-SE  9Clymer, Harris10 1:32.66

42.75 49.91

INRCS-IN 10Schutz, Hudson11 1:34.88

43.70 51.18

MTSC-SE  9Capati, Alan12 1:38.32

47.02 51.30

NAC-SE 10Anderson, Henry13 1:43.04

50.92 52.12

NAC-SE 10Capps, Colin14 1:58.43

54.04 1:04.39
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#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 58.55 2024! Paige M Haug

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Sollars, Harmony1 59.18

29.14 30.04

NAC-SE 11Weisser, Samantha2 59.57

28.66 30.91

NAC-SE 12Diaz, Seraphina3 1:01.70

29.29 32.41

NAC-SE 12Chelius, Natalie4 1:02.49

30.17 32.32

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C5 1:02.83

30.21 32.62

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K6 1:02.85

30.21 32.64

NAC-SE 11Walberg, Dolly7 1:04.23

31.44 32.79

NAC-SE 12Arellano, Braylinn8 1:04.27

30.95 33.32

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A9 1:04.46

31.53 32.93

NAC-SE 12Cramer, Audrey10 1:05.09

31.32 33.77

METS-OZ 12Portell, Emma E11 1:06.75

31.54 35.21

NAC-SE 12Daise, Peyton12 1:07.13

32.87 34.26

NAC-SE 11Bacomo, Jordana13 1:07.94

31.88 36.06

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J14 1:09.24

33.28 35.96

NAC-SE 11Thomas, Eleanor15 1:09.53

34.34 35.19

NAC-SE 12Bacher, Cole16 1:11.00

34.51 36.49

NAC-SE 12Hopkins, Amilya17 1:11.72

34.26 37.46

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani18 1:11.89

33.83 38.06

MTSC-SE 11Bachtle, Willa19 1:13.54

36.36 37.18

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J20 1:14.76

35.54 39.22

NAC-SE 11Moore, Isla21 1:16.02

36.33 39.69

NAC-SE 11Michels, Mae22 1:16.20

36.26 39.94

NAC-SE 11Roti, Avery23 1:22.63

37.40 45.23

METS-OZ 11Metzger, Maddie L24 1:22.79

38.56 44.23

NAC-SE 11Chabot, Lilly25 1:23.25

40.61 42.64

MTSC-SE 11de Araujo Jorge, Addie26 1:23.84

40.34 43.50

PACE-IN 11Ellis, Charlotte G27 1:33.52

41.96 51.56

INRCS-IN 12Knigge, Cheyenne28 1:43.53

48.96 54.57

NAC-SE 11Erdemir, Beste--- NS

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 56.25 2025! Jude Blackburn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Blackburn, Jude1 56.25!

27.57 28.68

NAC-SE 11Langhans, Thomas2 59.31

28.74 30.57

NAC-SE 12Johnson, Griffin3 1:04.18

31.38 32.80

NAC-SE 11Bowling, Jackson4 1:04.51

31.64 32.87

NAC-SE 12Smith, Tanner5 1:04.76

31.59 33.17

NAC-SE 12Hernandez, Benjamin6 1:12.60

34.46 38.14

MTSC-SE 12Donovan, Pierce R7 1:14.38

34.13 40.25

NAC-SE 11Sha, Eric8 1:14.54

36.62 37.92

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C9 1:15.00

35.63 39.37

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K10 1:15.53

36.66 38.87

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D11 1:19.10

37.81 41.29

NAC-SE 11Rigsby, Cameron12 1:20.35

37.40 42.95

NAC-SE 11Xu, Isaac--- NS

NAC-SE 12Tureau, Craig--- NS

 
#33  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 34.21 2025! Piper Allen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 16Gorey, Faith1 51.45

24.99 26.46

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E2 53.09

25.43 27.66

NAC-SE 17Helmer, Elizabeth3 53.40

25.98 27.42

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L4 55.51

26.25 29.26

NAC-SE 15Moss, Madison5 55.67

26.85 28.82

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya6 55.72

27.09 28.63

NAC-SE 15Woods, Maya7 56.55

27.10 29.45

NAC-SE 16Kohr, Olivia8 56.67

27.66 29.01

NAC-SE 17Emch, Emma9 56.96

27.57 29.39

NAC-SE 15Karkazis, Chloe10 57.73

27.81 29.92

NAC-SE 15Tomaszewski, Rylee11 58.05

28.00 30.05

MTV-IN 16Wells, Ella M12 58.16

27.62 30.54

NAC-SE 14Mantle, Rebecca13 58.18

28.09 30.09

NAC-SE 16Kennedy, Brynn14 58.32

27.95 30.37

NAC-SE 15Casey, Iris15 58.36

28.58 29.78

NAC-SE 18Horne, Megan*16 58.72

28.21 30.51

NAC-SE 15Kirk, Presley-Kate*16 58.72

28.47 30.25

MTSC-SE 16Reed, Merrill 418 58.75

28.14 30.61

NAC-SE 16Chambless, Margaret19 59.14

28.58 30.56

NAC-SE 17White, Jessica20 59.29

28.11 31.18

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C21 59.75

28.88 30.87

NAC-SE 16Hernandez, Lucy22 59.81

28.85 30.96

NAC-SE 14Conrad, Wren23 1:00.11

29.37 30.74

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora24 1:00.12

29.06 31.06

MTV-IN 16Benthall, Isabella M25 1:00.30

29.24 31.06

NAC-SE 15Tran, Tatum26 1:00.43

29.17 31.26

NAC-SE 13Chambless, Virginia27 1:00.54

29.07 31.47

NAC-SE 13Songy, Paige28 1:00.60

29.77 30.83

NAC-SE 14Fulwider, Audrey29 1:00.78

29.44 31.34

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A30 1:00.81

29.72 31.09

INRCS-IN 13Lyvers, Hadley31 1:01.01

29.54 31.47

NAC-SE 15Campbell, Cameron32 1:01.07

29.06 32.01

NAC-SE 13Neal, Eliza33 1:01.26

30.05 31.21

MTV-IN 15Poling, Victoria A34 1:01.56

29.61 31.95

NAC-SE 15Kuo, Pepper35 1:02.06

29.86 32.20

NAC-SE 13Savoie, Margaux36 1:02.86

30.85 32.01

NAC-SE 13Hayworth, Darcy37 1:02.98

30.30 32.68

NAC-SE 16Glasgow, Fisher38 1:03.76

29.95 33.81

NAC-SE 13Yu, Claire39 1:04.36
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NAC-SE 17Sasser, Martha40 1:05.77

30.79 34.98

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F41 1:07.46

32.03 35.43

NAC-SE 14Allen, Piper42 1:08.26

32.91 35.35

MTSC-SE 13Harper, Kendall43 1:09.62

33.77 35.85

NAC-SE 15Buaer, Cora44 1:09.88

32.11 37.77

NAC-SE 14Kirk, Harper-Grace45 1:11.89

34.16 37.73

PACE-IN 13Edrington, Adeline H46 1:32.16

45.18 46.98

NAC-SE 17Hardin, Mcclain--- NS

NAC-SE 14Tolle, Phillipa--- NS

NAC-SE 13Organ, Kathryn Rose--- NS

 
#34  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.78 2025! Ozzy O Jankowski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 17Jankowski, Ozzy O1 46.78!

22.52 24.26

NAC-SE 16Asebrook, Caleb2 47.95

23.10 24.85

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A3 50.34

23.98 26.36

NAC-SE 17Caillouet, Benjamin4 50.62

24.14 26.48

NAC-SE 15Xu, Evan5 50.65

24.66 25.99

NAC-SE 18Calfee, Easom6 51.92

25.12 26.80

NAC-SE 17Layne, Samuel7 52.12

25.20 26.92

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M8 52.26

24.85 27.41

NAC-SE 15Kennedy-Quear, Gabriel9 52.33

25.61 26.72

NAC-SE 17Freitag, Milo10 52.56

25.07 27.49

INRCS-IN 17Lyvers, Cooper11 52.67

25.41 27.26

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J12 52.87

25.70 27.17

MTSC-SE 17Gonzales, Lukas V13 53.34

25.37 27.97

NAC-SE 15Kim, Noah14 53.46

25.40 28.06

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J15 53.56

25.84 27.72

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan16 53.73

26.22 27.51

NAC-SE 14Cole, Blaine17 54.77

26.18 28.59

MTSC-SE 14Eckenroth, Jaxon18 55.32

26.96 28.36

MTSC-SE 14Whitaker, Nathan B19 55.34

26.59 28.75

NAC-SE 16Huang, Aaron20 56.00

26.66 29.34

NAC-SE 14Rigsby, Aiden21 56.19

26.84 29.35

MTV-IN 17McCollum, Ryan D22 56.40

26.91 29.49

NAC-SE 17Sloan, Ivan23 56.85

27.02 29.83

NAC-SE 14Drake, Benjamin24 57.18

27.64 29.54

NAC-SE 15Head, Mcnairy25 57.21

27.80 29.41

NAC-SE 14Michels, William26 57.80

27.70 30.10

NAC-SE 13Loveless, Charlie27 58.79

28.03 30.76

MTSC-SE 13Frisbie, Sam28 58.90

28.08 30.82

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M29 59.07

28.14 30.93

INRCS-IN 17Dietrich, Thaddaeus30 59.77

28.73 31.04

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas31 59.78

28.51 31.27

MTV-IN 17Green, Clayton T32 59.87

27.38 32.49

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J33 59.90

29.08 30.82

INRCS-IN 15Lyvers, Mason34 1:00.77

29.08 31.69

INRCS-IN 15Abbott, Wyatt D*35 1:00.95

29.26 31.69

NAC-SE 13Stahl, Gus*35 1:00.95

29.07 31.88

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H37 1:05.02

30.06 34.96

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian38 1:05.14

31.49 33.65

NAC-SE 13Sloan, George39 1:06.59

31.36 35.23

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A40 1:06.95

31.80 35.15

 
#35  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 20.54 2025! Ada Wharam

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  7Wharam, Ada1 20.54!

NAC-SE  8Shields, Reagan2 21.93

MTSC-SE  8Donovan, Blakely3 23.24

NAC-SE  7Follis, Harper4 25.66

NAC-SE  7Pomager, Marianna5 26.14

NAC-SE  8Claytor, Olivia6 26.57

NAC-SE  8Strous, Juno7 28.08

METS-OZ  7Fox, Dylan G8 28.49

NAC-SE  8Thigpen, Cecilia9 28.64

NAC-SE  8Barksdale, Elodie10 28.86

NAC-SE  7Velasquez Kho, Celine11 29.36

NAC-SE  8Casey, Dolores12 29.67

NAC-SE  8Harper, Eden13 31.25

 
#36  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 18.89 2025! Chase A Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A1 18.89!

NAC-SE  8Sudduth, Lionel2 19.78

NAC-SE  7Weisser, Winston3 22.91

 
#37  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 30.95 2025! Evelyn Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn1 30.95!

NAC-SE  9Turner, Bella2 41.08

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena3 42.47

NAC-SE 10Hughes-Grissom, Joy4 42.81

NAC-SE  9Cramer, Julia5 44.94

NAC-SE 10Truscello, Piper6 44.99

NAC-SE 10Thigpen, Frances7 45.24

PACE-IN 10Campbell, Quinn C8 45.67

NAC-SE 10Loveless, Lois9 47.05

NAC-SE 10Drewry, Lucy10 48.55

NAC-SE  9Trusler, Elsie11 50.21

NAC-SE 10Strong, Charlotte12 51.89

MTSC-SE 10Donovan, Lillie13 52.15

NAC-SE 10Krupp, Zoey14 52.64

NAC-SE 10Halliburton, Sybil15 53.33

NAC-SE  9Daeger, Ophelia16 57.02

NAC-SE  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth17 58.16

NAC-SE  9Chambless, Whitney18 1:12.55

NAC-SE 10Grant, Campbell--- NS

NAC-SE 10Drake, Lillie--- NS

 
#38  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 29.68 2025! Gabriel C Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 29.68!

NAC-SE 10McMurtray, Chris2 30.02

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew3 36.57

METS-OZ 10Birk, Dax E4 39.36

NAC-SE 10Johnson, Jack5 41.11

NAC-SE 10Baxley, Brooks6 46.05

NAC-SE  9Langhans, Alexander7 53.70

MTSC-SE  9Capati, Alan8 55.24

NAC-SE  9Clymer, Harris9 56.48

NAC-SE 10Capps, Colin10 1:02.68

NAC-SE 10Anderson, Henry--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:26.18 2024! Indie R Layton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K1 3:14.48

39.84 48.14 51.9254.58
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#41  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:04.19 2024! Hannah G Renaud

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E1 2:08.43

28.53 32.59 33.3933.92

NAC-SE 18Gage, Lauren2 2:15.71

30.57 34.13 35.4135.60

NAC-SE 15Organ, Elizabeth Ann3 2:21.43

32.20 36.56 36.0336.64

MTSC-SE 15Batey, Ansley4 2:56.48

35.99 44.21 1:36.28

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Elyssa5 3:05.33

40.32 47.44 47.5150.06

 
#42  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:59.05 2024! Maston L Ballew

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INRCS-IN 17Lyvers, Cooper1 2:14.44

28.04 32.26 38.1735.97

NAC-SE 14Hernandez, Sean2 2:23.88

31.52 37.86 37.4137.09

MTSC-SE 14Eckenroth, Jaxon3 2:27.76

33.79 36.58 37.7939.60

MTSC-SE 14Whitaker, Nathan B4 2:45.13

37.85 41.94 42.3343.01

MTSC-SE 13Frisbie, Sam5 2:56.42

37.50 43.96 47.9147.05

NAC-SE 13Weiss, Peter--- NS

MTV-IN 17Jankowski, Ozzy O--- SCR

 
#43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 34.76 2025! Samantha Weisser

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Chelius, Natalie1 38.18

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A2 39.98

PACE-IN 12Voelker, Kasey N3 40.99

NAC-SE 12Daise, Peyton4 44.67

NAC-SE 11Michels, Mae5 46.21

METS-OZ 11Metzger, Maddie L6 46.88

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K7 48.85

NAC-SE 11Roti, Avery8 48.97

NAC-SE 11Chabot, Lilly9 53.22

 
#43  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 31.89 2025! Alex L Suhre

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L1 31.89!

NAC-SE 17Platek, Sadye2 32.57

NAC-SE 18Yon, Elizabeth*3 32.85

INRCS-IN 13Lyvers, Hadley*3 32.85

NAC-SE 15Tran, Tatum5 32.90

NAC-SE 18Hardin, Campbell6 33.43

NAC-SE 15Casey, Iris7 34.65

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora8 34.83

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya9 36.21

NAC-SE 15Campbell, Cameron10 36.57

NAC-SE 15Buaer, Cora11 39.98

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A12 42.51

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F13 43.19

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Elyssa14 44.48

PACE-IN 13Edrington, Adeline H15 50.27

MTSC-SE 13Harper, Kendall--- DQ

Kick before pull during cycle

NAC-SE 17Hardin, Mcclain--- NS

 
#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 35.16 2025! Jude Blackburn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Blackburn, Jude1 35.16!

NAC-SE 12Johnson, Griffin2 37.65

NAC-SE 11Langhans, Thomas3 38.33

NAC-SE 11Theobald, Ryan4 43.40

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D5 54.60

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K6 55.92

NAC-SE 11Xu, Isaac--- NS

 
#44  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 27.99 2025! Michael Gorey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 19Gorey, Michael1 27.99!

NAC-SE 17Layne, Samuel2 28.34

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J3 29.31

NAC-SE 17Freitag, Milo4 29.63

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J5 29.74

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A6 30.21

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan7 31.70

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M8 31.90

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J9 35.04

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas10 35.18

NAC-SE 13Loveless, Charlie11 35.59

MTSC-SE 14Whitaker, Nathan B12 35.80

INRCS-IN 15Lyvers, Mason13 35.90

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M14 37.32

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian15 37.81

NAC-SE 13Stahl, Gus16 39.62

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L17 39.65

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A18 45.32

 
#45  Girls 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2024! Hannah G Renaud

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 17Helmer, Elizabeth1 4:40.67

31.26 35.30 34.9134.95

41.25 43.13 30.03 29.84

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L2 4:53.38

30.82 36.18 36.7837.13

42.21 42.55 34.41 33.30

NAC-SE 17Emch, Emma3 4:54.60

31.59 35.89 36.7537.44

45.01 44.14 32.03 31.75

NAC-SE 15Casey, Iris4 4:59.73

32.57 36.65 38.2740.18

43.07 42.28 34.14 32.57

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C5 5:24.15

33.73 40.66 40.3442.16

48.03 48.35 36.25 34.63

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R6 5:35.05

38.66 47.54 43.7242.59

45.62 44.81 36.70 35.41

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A7 5:40.13

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

37.08 44.82 43.3645.75

47.09 45.82 34.40 34.49

 
#46  Boys 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:11.15 2024! Mack Schumann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 15Xu, Evan1 4:31.89

26.89 31.95 33.5933.79

39.68 40.41 33.25 32.33

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J2 4:52.74

28.66 33.50 40.4240.55

40.80 41.56 34.13 33.12

NAC-SE 15Kim, Noah3 5:11.79

32.23 37.71 36.4737.07

50.14 48.74 35.96 33.47

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M4 5:17.76

33.94 39.89 40.9540.56

45.83 47.46 35.22 33.91

 
#47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 31.01 2025! Samantha Weisser

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 11Weisser, Samantha1 31.01!

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C2 32.32

NAC-SE 11Walberg, Dolly3 33.36

NAC-SE 12Diaz, Seraphina4 33.55

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K5 34.63

NAC-SE 12Arellano, Braylinn6 34.92

NAC-SE 12Cramer, Audrey7 35.22

NAC-SE 12Hopkins, Amilya8 35.25

NAC-SE 12Bacher, Cole9 36.56

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani10 36.67

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J11 36.68

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A12 36.92

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K*13 37.12

NAC-SE 11Bacomo, Jordana*13 37.12

NAC-SE 11Moore, Isla15 37.91

NAC-SE 11Thomas, Eleanor16 37.99

MTSC-SE 12Dunn, Lily17 38.50

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J18 39.58

PACE-IN 11Ellis, Charlotte G19 42.29

INRCS-IN 12Knigge, Cheyenne20 48.95

NAC-SE 11Chabot, Lilly--- NS

NAC-SE 11Erdemir, Beste--- NS

 
#47  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 28.93 2025! Aurora Brame-Goldthwaite

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora1 28.93!

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L2 29.98

NAC-SE 16Kennedy, Brynn3 30.63

NAC-SE 15Karkazis, Chloe4 30.68
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(#47  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back)

MTSC-SE 16Reed, Merrill 45 30.99

NAC-SE 15Moss, Madison6 31.06

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C7 31.15

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A8 32.10

MTV-IN 15Poling, Victoria A9 32.32

INRCS-IN 13Lyvers, Hadley10 32.54

NAC-SE 18Hardin, Campbell11 32.90

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F12 35.09

MTSC-SE 14Dunn, Willow13 39.46

NAC-SE 13Organ, Kathryn Rose--- NS

 
#48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 30.92 2025! Tanner Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Smith, Tanner1 30.92!

NAC-SE 12Tureau, Craig2 35.11

PACE-IN 11Aubrey, Will D3 38.30

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C4 39.09

NAC-SE 11Theobald, Ryan5 40.36

NAC-SE 11Sha, Eric6 41.49

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D7 46.00

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K8 47.42

NAC-SE 12Hernandez, Benjamin--- NS

 
#48  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 23.77 2025! Ozzy O Jankowski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 17Jankowski, Ozzy O1 23.77!

NAC-SE 19Gorey, Michael2 24.57

NAC-SE 16Paxton, Hutchison3 25.23

MTSC-SE 17Thompson, Reese 04 25.59

NAC-SE 15Kim, Noah5 27.25

NAC-SE 17Layne, Samuel6 27.70

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J7 28.21

MTSC-SE 13Frisbie, Sam8 28.83

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A9 29.22

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M10 29.48

MTSC-SE 14Whitaker, Nathan B11 31.56

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas12 31.90

MTV-IN 17Green, Clayton T13 33.77

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L14 35.25

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J15 36.10

 
#49  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Meet Record: 16.83 2025! Reagan Shields

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  8Shields, Reagan1 16.83!

NAC-SE  7Wharam, Ada2 18.40

NAC-SE  7Pomager, Marianna3 19.29

NAC-SE  7Follis, Harper4 20.55

NAC-SE  8Strous, Juno5 21.34

NAC-SE  8Claytor, Olivia6 21.42

NAC-SE  8Thigpen, Cecilia7 21.58

NAC-SE  8Harper, Eden8 21.98

METS-OZ  7Fox, Dylan G9 25.08

 
#50  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Meet Record: 15.78 2024! Dylan D Deahn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  8Sudduth, Lionel1 16.82

NAC-SE  7Weisser, Winston2 18.26

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A3 18.45

INRCS-IN  8Schutz, Parker4 21.39

 
#51  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:15.60 2025! Evelyn Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn1 2:15.60!

30.71 34.61 34.5935.69

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R2 2:22.37

32.11 36.94 35.0138.31

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F3 2:53.13

39.25 44.33 44.1645.39

NAC-SE 10Loveless, Lois4 2:59.63

41.03 48.40 42.8047.40

MTSC-SE 10Frank, Katarina5 3:21.00

45.47 54.02 47.9553.56

 
#52  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:16.52 2024! Boardie B Fouke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10McMurtray, Chris1 2:17.74

30.65 36.08 34.6036.41

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew2 2:23.17

33.37 36.56 35.2637.98

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A3 2:36.61

35.56 40.83 38.5641.66

NAC-SE 10Levine, Lewis4 2:36.67

34.84 40.51 39.0842.24

NAC-SE 10Baxley, Brooks5 2:47.37

38.01 45.36 41.3642.64

NAC-SE 10Johnson, Jack6 2:48.58

38.22 44.36 40.8545.15

MTSC-SE  9Lawless, Bennett7 3:02.79

40.14 47.55 46.5148.59

NAC-SE 10Karpinos, Isaac8 3:04.23

39.74 48.71 45.2750.51

 
#53  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:05.52 2025! Harmony Sollars

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Sollars, Harmony1 2:05.52!

28.13 31.71 32.8532.83

NAC-SE 12Chelius, Natalie2 2:11.19

31.41 34.27 32.1333.38

NAC-SE 11Weisser, Samantha3 2:11.93

30.17 33.66 32.7635.34

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K4 2:14.08

31.19 34.49 33.1135.29

NAC-SE 11Walberg, Dolly5 2:18.91

32.62 35.58 33.9436.77

NAC-SE 12Arellano, Braylinn6 2:20.79

32.41 35.86 35.4437.08

NAC-SE 12Cramer, Audrey7 2:21.03

33.17 36.08 35.3936.39

NAC-SE 12Daise, Peyton8 2:23.46

33.16 37.34 34.4738.49

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A9 2:23.63

33.22 37.19 35.2337.99

METS-OZ 12Portell, Emma E10 2:24.98

33.86 37.52 35.6637.94

NAC-SE 12Diaz, Seraphina11 2:28.07

34.25 38.08 36.3539.39

NAC-SE 11Thomas, Eleanor12 2:28.19

34.69 37.10 37.7738.63

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani13 2:28.46

34.62 38.10 36.0539.69

NAC-SE 12Bacher, Cole14 2:30.40

35.05 37.54 38.7439.07

NAC-SE 11Bacomo, Jordana15 2:32.41

34.77 39.30 36.9341.41

NAC-SE 12Hopkins, Amilya16 2:34.52

34.58 39.79 38.6941.46

NAC-SE 11Michels, Mae17 2:42.99

37.76 42.03 40.0943.11

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J18 2:45.11

38.94 43.93 38.6643.58

MTSC-SE 12Dunn, Lily19 2:46.94

39.04 43.09 40.3744.44

NAC-SE 11Roti, Avery20 2:52.63

38.05 46.10 42.5245.96

INRCS-IN 12Knigge, Cheyenne21 3:27.41

47.57 52.78 52.2054.86

NAC-SE 11Erdemir, Beste--- NS

 
#54  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:01.38 2025! Jude Blackburn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Blackburn, Jude1 2:01.38!

28.12 30.63 30.6831.95

NAC-SE 11Langhans, Thomas2 2:11.29

30.31 33.04 33.5834.36

NAC-SE 12Smith, Tanner3 2:16.42

31.27 35.17 34.0335.95

NAC-SE 12Johnson, Griffin4 2:17.49

31.54 34.90 34.8636.19

NAC-SE 11Bowling, Jackson5 2:18.72

32.24 35.41 35.0036.07

NAC-SE 12Tureau, Craig6 2:21.17

32.50 36.93 34.7936.95

NAC-SE 11Theobald, Ryan7 2:34.08

36.18 39.32 38.0840.50

NAC-SE 11Sha, Eric8 2:39.94

37.96 40.61 38.8542.52

NAC-SE 12Hernandez, Benjamin9 2:41.58

36.64 42.30 39.5743.07

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K10 2:46.35

38.54 42.87 40.7644.18

NAC-SE 11Xu, Isaac--- NS
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#55  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:50.43 2025! Faith Gorey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 16Gorey, Faith1 1:50.43!

26.24 28.00 27.9028.29

NAC-SE 17Helmer, Elizabeth2 1:56.06

27.12 29.28 29.9729.69

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E3 1:57.13

26.35 29.88 30.1330.77

NAC-SE 18Gage, Lauren4 1:58.46

27.24 30.58 30.0230.62

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya5 1:58.81

27.74 29.58 30.6230.87

NAC-SE 18Yon, Elizabeth6 2:00.61

28.72 30.36 30.7830.75

NAC-SE 17Mooney, Darby7 2:01.33

28.86 30.54 30.7831.15

NAC-SE 17Platek, Sadye8 2:01.90

28.23 31.12 30.7031.85

NAC-SE 16Kohr, Olivia9 2:02.72

28.47 30.73 31.8631.66

NAC-SE 17Emch, Emma10 2:03.06

27.84 30.47 32.0232.73

NAC-SE 15Casey, Iris11 2:04.05

29.56 31.74 30.7931.96

NAC-SE 18Horne, Megan12 2:04.09

28.78 31.01 32.4031.90

NAC-SE 15Tomaszewski, Rylee13 2:04.45

29.13 31.30 31.7132.31

NAC-SE 16Kennedy, Brynn14 2:04.72

28.91 31.10 32.4832.23

NAC-SE 15Woods, Maya15 2:05.04

28.80 32.28 31.8632.10

NAC-SE 16Chambless, Margaret16 2:05.20

29.78 31.50 31.8632.06

NAC-SE 15Karkazis, Chloe17 2:05.23

28.89 31.90 31.6932.75

NAC-SE 15Moss, Madison18 2:06.38

29.09 31.93 32.3732.99

NAC-SE 15Organ, Elizabeth Ann19 2:06.76

29.20 32.49 32.6032.47

NAC-SE 17White, Jessica20 2:07.55

28.66 31.90 33.5133.48

NAC-SE 13Songy, Paige*21 2:07.76

29.67 31.79 33.2033.10

NAC-SE 14Mantle, Rebecca*21 2:07.76

30.24 32.99 31.7832.75

NAC-SE 16Hernandez, Lucy23 2:08.19

29.90 32.42 32.4733.40

MTV-IN 16Wells, Ella M24 2:08.22

28.21 32.22 33.3034.49

NAC-SE 15Campbell, Cameron25 2:08.33

29.46 33.25 31.9833.64

NAC-SE 15Tran, Tatum26 2:09.15

30.35 32.39 33.3733.04

NAC-SE 15Kirk, Presley-Kate27 2:09.55

30.19 32.78 33.0233.56

MTSC-SE 16Reed, Merrill 428 2:10.24

30.22 32.85 33.2433.93

NAC-SE 14Fulwider, Audrey29 2:11.08

30.03 32.67 34.2334.15

NAC-SE 13Chambless, Virginia30 2:11.54

30.59 33.09 33.9833.88

NAC-SE 14Conrad, Wren31 2:11.72

31.09 33.45 33.3533.83

NAC-SE 13Neal, Eliza32 2:11.97

30.61 33.04 33.6634.66

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C33 2:13.09

30.47 34.07 34.0634.49

NAC-SE 15Kuo, Pepper34 2:14.08

30.97 33.39 34.7734.95

NAC-SE 13Savoie, Margaux35 2:16.29

32.03 34.65 34.3735.24

MTV-IN 16Benthall, Isabella M36 2:17.61

30.81 34.63 35.6436.53

NAC-SE 16Glasgow, Fisher37 2:17.71

31.02 34.63 36.0536.01

NAC-SE 13Hayworth, Darcy38 2:21.35

31.65 34.95 37.0137.74

NAC-SE 17Sasser, Martha39 2:22.83

32.74 35.91 37.2936.89

NAC-SE 13Yu, Claire40 2:23.71

32.85 1:15.47 35.39

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F41 2:24.80

32.78 36.35 37.1738.50

NAC-SE 14Allen, Piper42 2:31.09

1:56.88

NAC-SE 14Kirk, Harper-Grace43 2:33.32

34.40 39.13 38.4141.38

NAC-SE 15Buaer, Cora44 2:39.19

34.16 39.83 42.5742.63

MTSC-SE 14Dunn, Willow45 2:44.58

37.37 41.94 41.8343.44

NAC-SE 14Tolle, Phillipa--- NS

NAC-SE 17Hardin, Mcclain--- NS

NAC-SE 13Organ, Kathryn Rose--- NS

 
#56  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:44.86 2024! Camden M Theodos

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 15Xu, Evan1 1:50.41

25.09 27.41 29.3328.58

NAC-SE 17Caillouet, Benjamin2 1:52.76

25.78 27.88 29.6829.42

NAC-SE 18Calfee, Easom3 1:54.10

26.48 28.80 29.0129.81

NAC-SE 15Kennedy-Quear, Gabriel4 1:54.20

26.52 28.89 29.1629.63

NAC-SE 17Layne, Samuel5 1:56.53

27.31 29.64 29.3730.21

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan6 1:56.75

27.04 29.99 29.4430.28

NAC-SE 15Kim, Noah7 1:57.01

26.85 29.55 30.1730.44

NAC-SE 17Freitag, Milo8 1:58.42

26.84 29.98 30.4831.12

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J9 1:59.15

27.19 30.26 30.3331.37

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J10 1:59.37

27.15 30.86 30.2931.07

MTSC-SE 14Eckenroth, Jaxon11 1:59.89

27.65 30.95 30.0831.21

MTSC-SE 17Gonzales, Lukas V12 1:59.99

27.50 29.76 31.6331.10

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M13 2:00.96

27.69 31.02 30.2432.01

MTSC-SE 14Whitaker, Nathan B14 2:01.58

28.53 31.13 30.4231.50

NAC-SE 14Cole, Blaine15 2:02.80

27.38 30.62 32.2632.54

MTV-IN 17McCollum, Ryan D16 2:02.89

27.65 30.84 32.2132.19

NAC-SE 14Drake, Benjamin17 2:03.45

28.61 31.43 31.4331.98

NAC-SE 14Michels, William18 2:03.56

29.43 31.30 30.7232.11

NAC-SE 16Huang, Aaron19 2:03.81

28.61 31.20 31.9532.05

NAC-SE 14Rigsby, Aiden20 2:05.15

29.24 31.73 31.7932.39

NAC-SE 15Head, Mcnairy21 2:05.37

29.58 31.48 31.8032.51

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M*22 2:05.52

29.11 31.62 32.3432.45

NAC-SE 17Sloan, Ivan*22 2:05.52

28.86 31.67 32.5432.45

NAC-SE 13Loveless, Charlie24 2:06.62

29.15 32.65 32.0532.77

INRCS-IN 15Abbott, Wyatt D25 2:11.07

29.14 32.98 34.1834.77

NAC-SE 13Karpinos, Elliott26 2:13.65

30.73 34.20 33.4435.28

NAC-SE 13Stahl, Gus27 2:15.33

31.29 33.96 33.6636.42

MTV-IN 17Green, Clayton T28 2:16.25

29.27 34.28 35.9136.79

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H29 2:18.38

30.82 35.06 35.5136.99

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian30 2:19.13

31.91 35.58 1:11.64

NAC-SE 13Sloan, George31 2:24.46

31.07 37.06 37.7738.56

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A32 2:29.11

33.96 37.52 37.5640.07

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L33 2:33.24

34.01 38.46 40.4640.31

NAC-SE 13Weiss, Peter--- NS

 
#58  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 47.50 2024! Dylan D Deahn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A1 55.93
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#59  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 6.00 2025! Evelyn Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R1 36.11

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn2 36.98

NAC-SE  9Turner, Bella3 42.77

NAC-SE 10Hayworth, Quinn4 44.36

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F5 46.48

NAC-SE  9Trusler, Elsie6 48.72

NAC-SE 10Loveless, Lois7 48.88

NAC-SE  9Cramer, Julia8 49.09

NAC-SE 10Truscello, Piper9 50.20

NAC-SE 10Hughes-Grissom, Joy10 51.98

NAC-SE 10Drewry, Lucy11 52.42

NAC-SE 10Strong, Charlotte12 52.45

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena13 53.27

NAC-SE  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth14 54.99

MTSC-SE  9Courtney, Bailey15 56.03

NAC-SE 10Halliburton, Sybil16 57.20

NAC-SE  9Benson, Bellamy17 1:00.32

NAC-SE  9Daeger, Ophelia18 1:00.72

NAC-SE  9Woods, Zora19 1:03.00

NAC-SE  9Chambless, Whitney20 1:03.66

NAC-SE 10Thigpen, Frances21 1:04.08

MTSC-SE 10Frank, Katarina22 1:26.61

NAC-SE  9Carney, Lucy--- DQ

Hands not separated

NAC-SE  9Florence, Margaret--- DQ

One hand touch

NAC-SE 10Grant, Campbell--- NS

NAC-SE  9Anderson Heffel, Skye--- NS

NAC-SE 10Drake, Lillie--- NS

 
#60  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 4.05 2025! Henry Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 35.19

NAC-SE 10McMurtray, Chris2 36.94

NAC-SE 10Levine, Lewis3 40.31

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew4 42.00

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A5 45.64

NAC-SE 10Johnson, Jack6 45.95

METS-OZ 10Birk, Dax E7 46.64

NAC-SE 10Karpinos, Isaac8 49.18

NAC-SE  9Langhans, Alexander9 50.46

NAC-SE 10Baxley, Brooks10 53.23

NAC-SE 10Anderson, Henry11 57.60

MTSC-SE  9Lawless, Bennett12 1:00.83

NAC-SE  9Clymer, Harris13 1:02.22

NAC-SE 10Capps, Colin--- DQ

One hand touch

MTSC-SE  9Capati, Alan--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
#61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:36.60 2024! Indie R Layton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Chelius, Natalie1 2:45.24

38.74 42.59 41.2942.62

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C2 3:10.70

44.75 49.30 47.1549.50

 
#62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:28.34 2024! Ramsey D Wishy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C1 3:09.73

42.94 48.90 48.5449.35

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K2 4:12.84

58.03 1:06.49 1:04.661:03.66

 
#63  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:06.55 2024! Ashlyn R Canale

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E1 1:08.15

32.53 35.62

NAC-SE 16Gorey, Faith2 1:09.13

33.67 35.46

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L3 1:09.14

32.80 36.34

NAC-SE 17Mooney, Darby4 1:10.23

33.29 36.94

NAC-SE 15Tran, Tatum5 1:12.86

34.44 38.42

INRCS-IN 13Lyvers, Hadley6 1:13.48

34.56 38.92

NAC-SE 18Hardin, Campbell7 1:13.67

34.43 39.24

NAC-SE 17White, Jessica8 1:14.45

34.86 39.59

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora9 1:15.18

35.69 39.49

NAC-SE 15Casey, Iris10 1:15.82

36.07 39.75

NAC-SE 13Savoie, Margaux11 1:16.13

36.37 39.76

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya12 1:16.45

37.27 39.18

NAC-SE 13Neal, Eliza13 1:18.02

38.59 39.43

NAC-SE 13Songy, Paige14 1:19.76

38.71 41.05

NAC-SE 15Kuo, Pepper15 1:20.01

38.68 41.33

NAC-SE 14Fulwider, Audrey16 1:20.40

39.47 40.93

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C17 1:24.86

39.86 45.00

NAC-SE 15Buaer, Cora18 1:26.42

39.58 46.84

NAC-SE 13Chambless, Virginia19 1:28.71

42.13 46.58

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A20 1:32.30

44.20 48.10

NAC-SE 13Yu, Claire21 1:34.94

45.95 48.99

MTSC-SE 16Heppner, Carly22 1:35.58

45.39 50.19

NAC-SE 14Allen, Piper23 1:40.58

48.30 52.28

NAC-SE 14Kirk, Harper-Grace24 1:43.89

48.52 55.37

NAC-SE 14Tolle, Phillipa--- NS

NAC-SE 17Hardin, Mcclain--- NS

 
#64  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 58.40 2024! Mack Schumann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 19Gorey, Michael1 1:00.09

28.15 31.94

MTSC-SE 17Thompson, Reese 02 1:03.52

30.01 33.51

NAC-SE 16Paxton, Hutchison3 1:03.57

29.76 33.81

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J4 1:04.41

30.73 33.68

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan5 1:05.53

32.19 33.34

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A6 1:05.79

30.89 34.90

NAC-SE 17Freitag, Milo7 1:05.81

31.40 34.41

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J8 1:07.16

32.18 34.98

NAC-SE 15Kennedy-Quear, Gabriel9 1:08.10

32.08 36.02

NAC-SE 14Cole, Blaine10 1:11.51

33.52 37.99

NAC-SE 14Rigsby, Aiden11 1:12.08

34.67 37.41

NAC-SE 14Michels, William12 1:14.21

34.45 39.76

NAC-SE 14Hernandez, Sean13 1:16.74

36.41 40.33

MTSC-SE 14Whitaker, Nathan B14 1:16.84

36.25 40.59

INRCS-IN 15Lyvers, Mason15 1:18.52

36.25 42.27

NAC-SE 13Loveless, Charlie16 1:18.96

37.23 41.73

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas17 1:19.20

37.09 42.11

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M18 1:20.65

38.43 42.22

NAC-SE 13Karpinos, Elliott19 1:21.04

39.25 41.79

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H20 1:21.37

37.39 43.98

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L21 1:25.84

39.95 45.89
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(#64  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian22 1:26.08

39.83 46.25

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A23 1:46.82

48.88 57.94

 
#65  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Meet Record: 19.50 2025! Reagan Shields

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  8Shields, Reagan1 19.50!

NAC-SE  7Wharam, Ada2 20.28

NAC-SE  7Follis, Harper*3 24.86

NAC-SE  8Claytor, Olivia*3 24.86

NAC-SE  8Thigpen, Cecilia5 25.85

NAC-SE  8Strous, Juno6 26.20

NAC-SE  8Harper, Eden7 26.41

NAC-SE  7Pomager, Marianna8 26.55

METS-OZ  7Fox, Dylan G9 26.68

 
#66  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Meet Record: 20.41 2025! Lionel Sudduth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  8Sudduth, Lionel1 20.41!

NAC-SE  7Weisser, Winston2 22.50

INRCS-IN  8Schutz, Parker3 28.00

 
#67  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:14.01 2024! Evelyn Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R1 1:14.68

37.30 37.38

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena2 1:21.58

39.56 42.02

NAC-SE 10Truscello, Piper3 1:26.40

43.12 43.28

NAC-SE 10Thigpen, Frances4 1:26.80

43.88 42.92

NAC-SE  9Cramer, Julia5 1:29.11

43.34 45.77

NAC-SE 10Hughes-Grissom, Joy6 1:29.91

43.16 46.75

NAC-SE 10Drewry, Lucy7 1:30.02

43.79 46.23

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F8 1:34.87

45.67 49.20

NAC-SE  9Trusler, Elsie9 1:37.01

46.98 50.03

NAC-SE 10Strong, Charlotte10 1:44.85

50.81 54.04

MTSC-SE  9Courtney, Bailey11 1:46.05

50.50 55.55

NAC-SE  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth12 1:46.79

51.68 55.11

NAC-SE  9Chambless, Whitney13 1:46.93

52.73 54.20

NAC-SE  9Daeger, Ophelia14 1:54.88

55.82 59.06

MTSC-SE 10Frank, Katarina15 2:02.56

1:00.64 1:01.92

NAC-SE  9Turner, Bella16 2:04.24

NAC-SE 10Halliburton, Sybil--- DQ

Not on back off wall

50.57 54.34

NAC-SE 10Hayworth, Quinn--- DQ

Not on back off wall

44.36 46.58

NAC-SE 10Drake, Lillie--- NS

NAC-SE 10Grant, Campbell--- NS

 
#68  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:03.63 2025! Gabriel C Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 1:03.63!

31.23 32.40

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew2 1:17.87

38.07 39.80

NAC-SE 10Levine, Lewis3 1:22.88

40.68 42.20

NAC-SE 10Johnson, Jack4 1:27.98

42.55 45.43

NAC-SE 10Baxley, Brooks5 1:30.53

42.42 48.11

MTSC-SE  9Lawless, Bennett6 1:36.44

46.97 49.47

NAC-SE 10Karpinos, Isaac7 1:38.40

47.74 50.66

NAC-SE  9Langhans, Alexander8 1:39.17

48.99 50.18

NAC-SE  9Clymer, Harris9 1:46.49

50.81 55.68

NAC-SE 10Capps, Colin10 2:23.47

1:09.15 1:14.32

NAC-SE 10Anderson, Henry--- DQ

Not on back off wall

55.27 58.56

 
#69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:04.99 2024! Paige M Haug

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Sollars, Harmony1 1:07.70

32.99 34.71

NAC-SE 11Weisser, Samantha2 1:09.15

33.79 35.36

NAC-SE 11Walberg, Dolly3 1:12.33

35.89 36.44

NAC-SE 12Daise, Peyton4 1:13.36

36.20 37.16

NAC-SE 12Diaz, Seraphina5 1:13.65

35.46 38.19

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A6 1:16.44

37.83 38.61

NAC-SE 12Hopkins, Amilya7 1:17.26

37.76 39.50

NAC-SE 12Arellano, Braylinn8 1:17.99

38.50 39.49

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J9 1:18.59

37.88 40.71

METS-OZ 12Portell, Emma E10 1:18.99

38.13 40.86

NAC-SE 12Bacher, Cole11 1:19.77

39.06 40.71

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K12 1:19.80

38.40 41.40

NAC-SE 12Cramer, Audrey13 1:20.05

38.37 41.68

NAC-SE 11Moore, Isla14 1:20.83

39.63 41.20

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani15 1:21.65

38.76 42.89

NAC-SE 11Thomas, Eleanor*16 1:23.35

41.12 42.23

NAC-SE 11Bacomo, Jordana*16 1:23.35

39.66 43.69

NAC-SE 11Michels, Mae18 1:24.21

42.31 41.90

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J19 1:26.84

42.74 44.10

NAC-SE 11Roti, Avery20 1:30.13

42.46 47.67

PACE-IN 11Ellis, Charlotte G21 1:33.04

44.49 48.55

NAC-SE 11Chabot, Lilly22 1:42.60

50.05 52.55

INRCS-IN 12Knigge, Cheyenne23 1:54.39

54.39 1:00.00

NAC-SE 11Erdemir, Beste--- NS

 
#70  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:03.87 2024! Luke B Loveland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 11Langhans, Thomas1 1:09.15

33.99 35.16

NAC-SE 12Smith, Tanner2 1:10.55

34.54 36.01

NAC-SE 11Bowling, Jackson3 1:12.02

35.52 36.50

NAC-SE 12Tureau, Craig4 1:15.40

37.30 38.10

PACE-IN 11Aubrey, Will D5 1:19.56

38.42 41.14

NAC-SE 11Theobald, Ryan6 1:27.12

42.62 44.50

NAC-SE 11Sha, Eric7 1:27.47

43.08 44.39

NAC-SE 12Hernandez, Benjamin8 1:27.82

42.37 45.45

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D9 1:38.08

48.09 49.99

METS-OZ 12Birk, Harrison K10 1:45.06

51.59 53.47

NAC-SE 11Xu, Isaac--- NS



Deaconess Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  9/28/2025  Page 13

Evansville Winter Kickstarter - 9/27/2025 to 9/28/2025

Results
 
#71  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:01.56 2024! Lexi L Cook

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 16Gorey, Faith1 2:05.56

29.93 31.67 31.6932.27

NAC-SE 17Helmer, Elizabeth2 2:10.75

31.56 33.05 32.8633.28

NAC-SE 15Tomaszewski, Rylee3 2:16.54

32.12 33.99 35.1035.33

NAC-SE 18Horne, Megan4 2:17.24

33.20 34.69 34.6734.68

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora5 2:17.42

32.72 34.95 34.3435.41

NAC-SE 16Chambless, Margaret6 2:18.85

34.42 34.59 34.8335.01

NAC-SE 16Hernandez, Lucy7 2:24.01

33.08 35.90 37.8037.23

NAC-SE 17Sasser, Martha8 2:32.63

36.12 38.84 38.2539.42

MTV-IN 15Poling, Victoria A9 2:39.98

35.56 40.95 41.2942.18

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F10 2:40.80

38.48 40.84 39.7641.72

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Elyssa11 3:03.56

42.66 47.71 45.4547.74

MTSC-SE 16Heppner, Carly--- DQ

Multiple strokes

42.24 46.23 42.0746.70

 
#72  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:55.12 2024! Blake B Amlicke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 19Gorey, Michael1 1:56.24

27.61 29.46 29.5629.61

NAC-SE 18Calfee, Easom2 2:00.52

28.07 30.41 30.9531.09

NAC-SE 16Paxton, Hutchison3 2:03.18

29.34 31.15 30.4132.28

NAC-SE 15Xu, Evan4 2:06.18

28.46 31.65 32.4933.58

NAC-SE 14Hernandez, Sean5 2:23.19

33.18 36.78 35.6837.55

MTSC-SE 17Gonzales, Lukas V6 2:26.95

34.28 37.57 37.5837.52

NAC-SE 14Drake, Benjamin7 2:27.10

34.12 37.45 37.4438.09

MTSC-SE 13Frisbie, Sam8 2:28.21

36.16 39.63 33.3239.10

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian9 2:28.75

35.84 37.70 36.6938.52

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas10 2:29.48

35.20 38.17 38.0938.02

INRCS-IN 15Abbott, Wyatt D11 2:34.48

36.68 39.68 37.5740.55

NAC-SE 13Sloan, George12 2:40.22

36.19 41.36 40.0942.58

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H13 2:40.57

36.65 40.67 41.6041.65

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J14 2:48.34

38.06 43.17 43.0944.02

 
#73  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:01.43 2025! Dylan G Fox

Age Name         Team Finals Time

METS-OZ  7Fox, Dylan G1 1:01.43!

 
#74  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 41.82 2024! Dylan D Deahn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A1 45.64

 
#75  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:11.26 2025! Evelyn Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn1 1:11.26!

33.53 37.73

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena2 1:38.23

44.33 53.90

 
#76  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:05.52 2025! Gabriel C Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 1:05.52!

31.52 34.00

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A2 1:35.44

42.49 52.95

 
#77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:05.06 2025! Harmony Sollars

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Sollars, Harmony1 1:05.06!

30.31 34.75

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K2 1:13.14

35.00 38.14

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C3 1:14.67

36.14 38.53

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K4 1:22.93

38.00 44.93

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J5 1:27.68

38.79 48.89

 
#78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:04.41 2025! Jude Blackburn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Blackburn, Jude1 1:04.41!

30.50 33.91

NAC-SE 12Johnson, Griffin2 1:17.35

35.36 41.99

PACE-IN 11Aubrey, Will D3 1:20.87

38.16 42.71

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C4 1:32.66

41.50 51.16

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

44.05 55.39

 
#79  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.37 2024! Hannah G Renaud

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E1 58.15

27.89 30.26

NAC-SE 18Yon, Elizabeth2 59.13

28.16 30.97

NAC-SE 18Gage, Lauren3 59.30

28.14 31.16

NAC-SE 17Platek, Sadye4 1:01.87

28.73 33.14

NAC-SE 15Woods, Maya5 1:02.09

28.73 33.36

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L6 1:02.25

28.85 33.40

NAC-SE 17Helmer, Elizabeth7 1:02.84

29.71 33.13

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya8 1:03.23

29.69 33.54

MTV-IN 16Wells, Ella M9 1:03.37

29.01 34.36

NAC-SE 17Emch, Emma10 1:03.40

29.61 33.79

NAC-SE 15Moss, Madison11 1:03.55

29.17 34.38

NAC-SE 14Mantle, Rebecca12 1:03.81

30.15 33.66

NAC-SE 15Campbell, Cameron13 1:03.90

29.61 34.29

NAC-SE 15Organ, Elizabeth Ann14 1:04.07

30.03 34.04

NAC-SE 16Kohr, Olivia15 1:04.42

30.28 34.14

NAC-SE 18Horne, Megan16 1:04.55

30.41 34.14

NAC-SE 16Hernandez, Lucy17 1:04.67

31.00 33.67

NAC-SE 16Brame-Goldthwaite, Aurora18 1:05.26

30.74 34.52

NAC-SE 15Kirk, Presley-Kate19 1:06.06

30.78 35.28

NAC-SE 16Chambless, Margaret20 1:06.20

31.86 34.34

NAC-SE 15Tomaszewski, Rylee21 1:06.50

30.97 35.53

NAC-SE 15Casey, Iris22 1:06.55

31.54 35.01

NAC-SE 17White, Jessica23 1:06.64

30.93 35.71

NAC-SE 16Kennedy, Brynn24 1:06.66

30.46 36.20

NAC-SE 18Hardin, Campbell25 1:08.23

31.60 36.63

NAC-SE 14Conrad, Wren26 1:08.57

32.78 35.79

NAC-SE 13Hayworth, Darcy27 1:09.87

33.25 36.62
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MTV-IN 16Benthall, Isabella M28 1:10.18

32.98 37.20

NAC-SE 15Kuo, Pepper29 1:10.62

32.85 37.77

NAC-SE 13Songy, Paige30 1:11.05

34.27 36.78

NAC-SE 13Chambless, Virginia31 1:11.82

33.53 38.29

PACE-IN 14Cain, Bristol C32 1:12.03

33.43 38.60

NAC-SE 16Glasgow, Fisher33 1:15.02

34.22 40.80

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A34 1:16.37

34.64 41.73

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Elyssa35 1:21.61

38.54 43.07

 
#80  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.21 2025! Ozzy O Jankowski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 17Jankowski, Ozzy O1 50.21!

23.27 26.94

NAC-SE 17Caillouet, Benjamin2 55.63

25.78 29.85

INRCS-IN 17Lyvers, Cooper3 56.02

26.17 29.85

NAC-SE 15Xu, Evan4 56.24

26.13 30.11

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A5 57.16

27.33 29.83

NAC-SE 18Calfee, Easom6 57.22

27.54 29.68

NAC-SE 15Kennedy-Quear, Gabriel7 57.51

27.30 30.21

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J8 58.29

27.62 30.67

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan9 58.76

28.38 30.38

NAC-SE 17Sloan, Ivan10 58.77

27.17 31.60

NAC-SE 14Cole, Blaine11 1:02.03

29.42 32.61

MTSC-SE 14Eckenroth, Jaxon12 1:02.46

28.63 33.83

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M13 1:02.60

28.09 34.51

NAC-SE 15Kim, Noah14 1:03.43

29.17 34.26

NAC-SE 16Huang, Aaron15 1:04.83

29.76 35.07

NAC-SE 14Hernandez, Sean16 1:05.64

30.65 34.99

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J17 1:06.19

31.08 35.11

NAC-SE 15Head, Mcnairy18 1:09.32

31.88 37.44

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M19 1:10.79

32.61 38.18

INRCS-IN 17Dietrich, Thaddaeus20 1:10.81

33.50 37.31

NAC-SE 13Karpinos, Elliott21 1:11.82

33.93 37.89

NAC-SE 13Stahl, Gus22 1:14.66

34.15 40.51

PACE-IN 13Ryan, Levi L23 1:21.25

37.99 43.26

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A24 1:35.79

43.65 52.14

NAC-SE 13Weiss, Peter--- NS

 
#81  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 37.10 2025! Reagan Shields

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  8Shields, Reagan1 37.10!

NAC-SE  7Wharam, Ada2 43.78

NAC-SE  7Pomager, Marianna3 44.69

NAC-SE  8Claytor, Olivia4 47.08

NAC-SE  8Harper, Eden5 50.77

NAC-SE  8Strous, Juno6 52.95

METS-OZ  7Fox, Dylan G7 57.15

 
#82  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 34.88 2024! Dylan D Deahn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE  8Sudduth, Lionel1 35.69

FAST-IN  8Brown, Chase A2 37.73

NAC-SE  7Weisser, Winston3 39.01

INRCS-IN  8Schutz, Parker4 47.93

 
#83  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 28.13 2025! Evelyn Zhao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 10Zhao, Evelyn1 28.13!

METS-OZ 10Forman, Josie R2 28.76

NAC-SE 10Thigpen, Frances3 33.87

METS-OZ 10Worman, Anna F4 33.96

NAC-SE 10Qu, Serena5 34.04

NAC-SE  9Cramer, Julia6 34.44

NAC-SE  9Turner, Bella7 34.70

NAC-SE 10Hayworth, Quinn8 35.44

NAC-SE 10Truscello, Piper*9 36.54

NAC-SE 10Hughes-Grissom, Joy*9 36.54

NAC-SE 10Strong, Charlotte11 36.61

NAC-SE  9Trusler, Elsie12 38.32

NAC-SE 10Loveless, Lois13 38.82

NAC-SE 10Drewry, Lucy14 40.10

MTSC-SE  9Courtney, Bailey15 40.36

MTSC-SE 10Frank, Katarina16 42.39

NAC-SE  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth17 42.77

NAC-SE 10Halliburton, Sybil18 43.65

NAC-SE  9Carney, Lucy19 43.95

NAC-SE  9Chambless, Whitney20 45.90

NAC-SE  9Daeger, Ophelia21 49.73

NAC-SE  9Benson, Bellamy22 51.77

NAC-SE  9Florence, Margaret23 52.86

NAC-SE  9Woods, Zora24 53.61

NAC-SE  9Anderson Heffel, Skye--- NS

NAC-SE 10Drake, Lillie--- NS

NAC-SE 10Grant, Campbell--- NS

 
#84  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 26.69 2025! Gabriel C Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAST-IN 10Brown, Gabriel C1 26.69!

NAC-SE 10McMurtray, Chris2 27.54

NAC-SE 10Levine, Lewis3 30.45

NAC-SE 10Sha, Matthew4 31.70

NAC-SE 10Baxley, Brooks5 33.16

METS-OZ 10Little, Hudson A6 33.78

METS-OZ 10Birk, Dax E7 36.21

NAC-SE 10Johnson, Jack8 36.36

MTSC-SE  9Lawless, Bennett9 36.70

NAC-SE 10Karpinos, Isaac10 37.50

MTSC-SE  9Capati, Alan11 38.01

NAC-SE  9Langhans, Alexander12 38.52

NAC-SE  9Clymer, Harris13 42.00

NAC-SE 10Anderson, Henry14 46.56

NAC-SE 10Capps, Colin15 50.79

 
#85  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 26.91 2024! Paige M Haug

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 11Weisser, Samantha1 26.91!

NAC-SE 12Diaz, Seraphina2 27.48

NAC-SE 12Sollars, Harmony3 27.64

PACE-IN 12McGowan, Molly C4 28.25

NAC-SE 11Walberg, Dolly5 28.58

NAC-SE 12Arellano, Braylinn6 28.66

METS-OZ 12Forman, Ellie K7 28.87

NAC-SE 12Daise, Peyton8 28.95

NAC-SE 12Chelius, Natalie9 28.96

METS-OZ 12Barnett, Rylee A*10 29.48

NAC-SE 12Cramer, Audrey*10 29.48

METS-OZ 12Portell, Emma E12 29.99

NAC-SE 11Bacomo, Jordana13 31.13

PACE-IN 11Fekete, Olivia J14 31.46

NAC-SE 11Thomas, Eleanor15 31.72

NAC-SE 12Hopkins, Amilya16 31.87

NAC-SE 12Bacher, Cole17 32.24

PACE-IN 12Hylton, Emma K18 32.60

MTSC-SE 12Dunn, Lily19 32.80

METS-OZ 11Nanney, Taylor J20 32.81

NAC-SE 11Moore, Isla21 33.41

NAC-SE 11Roti, Avery22 34.14

NAC-SE 11Michels, Mae23 34.37

NAC-SE 11Chabot, Lilly24 38.91

PACE-IN 11Ellis, Charlotte G25 39.49

NAC-SE 11Ramachandran, Kalyani--- DQ

False start

NAC-SE 11Erdemir, Beste--- NS
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#86  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 26.40 2025! Jude Blackburn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAC-SE 12Blackburn, Jude1 26.40!

NAC-SE 11Langhans, Thomas2 27.39

NAC-SE 12Tureau, Craig3 28.75

NAC-SE 11Bowling, Jackson4 28.88

NAC-SE 12Smith, Tanner5 29.62

NAC-SE 12Johnson, Griffin6 30.44

PACE-IN 12Ramirez, Ian C7 31.38

NAC-SE 12Hernandez, Benjamin8 31.98

NAC-SE 11Theobald, Ryan9 33.00

NAC-SE 11Sha, Eric10 34.12

PACE-IN 11Aubrey, Will D11 34.68

METS-OZ 12Stowe, Cameron D12 35.91

NAC-SE 11Xu, Isaac--- NS

 
#87  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.23 2024! Connie M Wang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E1 24.29

METS-OZ 13Suhre, Alex L2 25.48

NAC-SE 17Mooney, Darby3 25.51

NAC-SE 18Gage, Lauren4 25.78

NAC-SE 15Woods, Maya5 26.13

NAC-SE 16Kohr, Olivia6 26.32

MTV-IN 16Wells, Ella M7 26.46

NAC-SE 14Mantle, Rebecca8 26.50

NAC-SE 15Karkazis, Chloe9 26.69

NAC-SE 15Conrad, Maya10 26.80

MTSC-SE 16Reed, Merrill 411 26.82

NAC-SE 17Emch, Emma12 26.85

NAC-SE 14Conrad, Wren13 26.93

NAC-SE 15Organ, Elizabeth Ann14 27.29

NAC-SE 17White, Jessica15 27.33

NAC-SE 15Kirk, Presley-Kate16 27.35

NAC-SE 16Hernandez, Lucy17 27.76

MTV-IN 15Poling, Victoria A18 27.77

MTV-IN 16Benthall, Isabella M19 27.79

NAC-SE 18Hardin, Campbell20 27.94

NAC-SE 15Campbell, Cameron21 28.01

NAC-SE 13Neal, Eliza22 28.02

NAC-SE 14Fulwider, Audrey23 28.17

NAC-SE 13Chambless, Virginia24 28.42

NAC-SE 15Tran, Tatum25 28.43

PACE-IN 13Bingham, Lorelei A26 28.47

INRCS-IN 13Lyvers, Hadley27 28.55

NAC-SE 13Savoie, Margaux28 28.65

NAC-SE 16Glasgow, Fisher29 28.88

NAC-SE 13Hayworth, Darcy30 29.04

NAC-SE 13Yu, Claire31 29.40

MTSC-SE 14Scott, Elyssa32 29.59

NAC-SE 17Sasser, Martha33 29.63

NAC-SE 14Kirk, Harper-Grace34 29.90

METS-OZ 13Rickman, Aubrey F35 30.65

NAC-SE 14Allen, Piper36 30.71

NAC-SE 15Buaer, Cora37 31.41

MTSC-SE 14Dunn, Willow38 34.00

NAC-SE 14Tolle, Phillipa--- NS

NAC-SE 17Hardin, Mcclain--- NS

NAC-SE 13Organ, Kathryn Rose--- NS

 
#88  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.22 2024! Blake B Amlicke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTV-IN 17Jankowski, Ozzy O1 21.51

NAC-SE 16Asebrook, Caleb2 21.81

PACE-IN 15Miller, Christian M3 22.82

NAC-SE 17Caillouet, Benjamin4 23.02

METS-OZ 15Suhre, Jackson A5 23.13

NAC-SE 17Freitag, Milo6 23.75

METS-OZ 13Nanney, Bob J7 24.04

NAC-SE 15Kennedy-Quear, Gabriel8 24.06

MTSC-SE 17Gonzales, Lukas V9 24.21

INRCS-IN 17Lyvers, Cooper10 24.24

NAC-SE 14Zhao, Ryan11 24.41

MTV-IN 15O'Daniel, Camas J12 24.54

MTV-IN 17McCollum, Ryan D13 24.89

NAC-SE 15Head, Mcnairy14 25.14

NAC-SE 14Rigsby, Aiden15 25.33

MTSC-SE 14Eckenroth, Jaxon16 25.41

NAC-SE 14Cole, Blaine17 25.58

NAC-SE 16Huang, Aaron18 25.78

NAC-SE 14Michels, William19 25.83

MTV-IN 17Green, Clayton T20 25.86

MTSC-SE 13Frisbie, Sam21 25.87

NAC-SE 14Drake, Benjamin22 25.90

NAC-SE 17Sloan, Ivan23 25.95

INRCS-IN 17Dietrich, Thaddaeus24 26.77

NAC-SE 13Loveless, Charlie25 26.82

PACE-IN 15Frakes, Charlie M26 26.83

NAC-SE 14Casey, Thomas27 26.87

INRCS-IN 15Abbott, Wyatt D28 27.43

PACE-IN 13Fekete, Cole J29 27.50

NAC-SE 14Hernandez, Sean30 27.75

INRCS-IN 15Lyvers, Mason31 27.97

NAC-SE 13Stahl, Gus32 28.17

NAC-SE 13Karpinos, Elliott33 28.96

NAC-SE 13Drewry, Ian34 29.06

FAST-IN 13Brown, Dominic H35 29.14

NAC-SE 13Sloan, George36 30.00

PACE-IN 13Pruiett, Hayden A37 30.35

NAC-SE 13Weiss, Peter--- NS


